ZONE 1/21 LED LIGHTING
Features
International Approvals
MADE IN
BRITAIN
Standard Specification
Type of Protection
Ex db eb (Flameproof, Increased Safety)

7
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38/42 diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48/52 diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58/62 diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 2ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 4ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
2 x M8 tapped
mounting centres
Options - Suffix To Catalogue No.
/M25 M25 cable entries